Kosynskyi Vladyslav Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position The Security Service of Ukraine, Deputy Head
Date of dismissal June 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
703 915,98 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 5 703 915,98 UAH, that in 5.7308 times exceeds
income of 995 308,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/76
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/76

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kosynskyi Artur Vladyslavovych

Kosynskyi Daniel Vladyslavovych

Kosynska Alona Viktorivna
KMIBCbKNI MICbKNIN LEeHTP 3aWHATOCTI ,
3aCcTynHUK gupekTtopa PU3

Kosynska Eva Vladyslavivna

N

son

son

wife

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50077
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50077
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50077
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50077
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50078
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50078
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50078
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50078
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50079

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020 Cnyxba be3nekun YkpaiHu, y
po3nopsaaxxeHHi Fonosu CbY

2020 Cnyxba be3nekun YkpaiHu, y
po3nopsaaxxeHHi F'onosn CbY

2019 Cnyxba besnekun YkpaiHu, y
po3nopsaaxxeHHi Fonosu CbY

[

48 711,24

48 711,24

29 523,80

13
862,69

13
862,69

12
481,87


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80

MONETARY ASSETS:

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

593
375,00

2 370
000,00

593
375,00

2370
000,00

47
683,00

2 230
000,00

61 1
000,00 200,00

61 1
000,00 200,00

56,00 —

61 1
000,00 200,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2020 —

2019 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80

REAL ESTATE:

2020 11424.0sg. m (6)

2020 11424.0sg. m (6)

2019 11424.0 sg. m (6)

o

VEHICLES:

2020
2020

2019

233.44sq. m
(3)

233.44sq.m
(3)

233.44sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b272fd3-478d-4bf2-a177-910faef9adff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08a963b-e149-4218-ad01-b74cc9509df3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7250fad0-603d-480f-95d5-6bfc53d28a80

CAREER:

April 4, 2019 — till June 11, 2019 The Security Service of Ukraine,
Deputy Head

Feb. 14, 2017 — till March 13, 2019 Department of the State

Security Service of Ukraine in
Sumy oblast (region), Head of the

Department
BANK ACCOUNTS:
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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